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“A WINNING CALF IN ANY BREED 
FOR YOU TO SUCCEED.” 

	

	

	

Saturday, May 14th, 2022 
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    BID ONLINE OR IN PERSON 

     
 

      SALES STAFF 
 
Marisa Little, Manager – 240.549.9795 
Josh Sanders, Pedigrees – 732.406.4949 
Denny Remsburg, Auctioneer – 240.675.6378 
Dusty Derr – 443.375.0076 
Holly Fellows, Clerk – 301.740.5310 
Chasity Myers, Fun Auction – 240.344.6351 
 

TRUCKING IS AVAILABLE 
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Carroll County Ag Center – Red Building 
706 Agriculture Center Drive 
Westminster, Maryland 21157 
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DUBLIN HILLS SMOKIN
Registraion Pending
Born:  March 2, 2022 

Maternal sister to Smokin
Dublin Hills Sizzle Twin
• 1st Fall Calf Maryland State Fair 2020

SHANNA LASLEY
WOODSBORO, MD

Cutting Edge Mr Dependable
68199836
PPR: -483 68%R PTAT: +0.30 70%R (4/22)
PTA: -483M +1F -2P +82NM$ 68R (GEN)
PTA PL: +1.4 SCS +2.90 DPR -0.9 SCE +2.4
PTA LIV: -0.5

Dublin-Hills Sriracha
68170983 
6/00 2E-92 E93 E92 E91 E92 E91 (8/21)
5-03  2x  305d  30510  5.0  1540  2.9  888
4-02  2x  310d  26530  4.2  1113  3.2  838
3-01  2x  327d  22310  4.5   990  3.3  730
1-10  2x  353d  22250  3.6   817  3.1  697
6-04  2x    77d    5580  4.1   227  3.0  166 RIP

Jolahofs Polo Jongleur ET
120027093693
PPR: -58 96%R PTAT: +0.20 95%R (4/22)
PTA: -704M -49F -28P -384NM$ 96R (GEN)
PTA PL: -0.1 SCS +3.37 DPR +4.3 SCE +3.0
PTA LIV: +1.0
Dublin-Hills Saucy ET
68138125
9/01 V89 E95 E93 E92 V88 V86 (1/21)
3-07  2x  365d  25380  3.5    881  3.2    805
2-06  2x  342d  23630  3.8    901  3.3    773
5-02  2x  365d  20810  4.1    843  3.3    679
6-06  2x  337d  17870  4.3    762  3.2    565
8-09  3x  305d  15040  5.4    812  3.0    453  
Life:   1926d   117320  4.1  4862  3.2  3714

3rd-10th Dams
Dublin-Hills Sasha 4E-E93
8-06  2x  365d  37040  3.6    1335  3.4  1260
Life:   3388d   283680  3.9  10985  3.4  9751
• HM All-American Spring Yrlg 2003
• HM All-American Spring Calf 2002
Dublin-Hills EP Shanna ET 3E-91
8-05  2x  305d  26010  4.5  1169  3.2  844
Garstlynn SS Sonnet ET OCS 2E-91
3-03  2x  365d  31210  5.1  1556  3.6  1159
• Nom. All-American 4-Yr-Old 1997
Top Acres Simon Sable 3E92/91MS
9-01  2x  336d  31120  4.5  1411  3.8  1193
• Nom. All-American 4-Yr-Old 1992
Top Acres J Sadie 2E
9-00  2x  319d  30550  4.9  1493  3.8  1158
• Res. All-American 1985
Top Acres Elegant Syle 2E
7-00  2x  365d  19030  4.4  840  3.7  701
Kiravock Snow Storm 5E *Elite* “Supierior Brood Cow”
10-01  2x  365d  30210  4.1  1225  3.8  1152
• Nat. Total Performace Winner 1981
• All-American 4-Yr-Old 1975 & Age Cow 1981
Kilravock Midnight Snow 5E “Supierior Brood Cow”
11-04  2x  365d  22050  4.2  931

DUBLIN HILLS SIZZLE TWIN
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 1



2
BREEZE RIDGE DIEGO STELLA ETV
68219904
Born:  December 26, 2021 • Herd No. B502

RYAN GUIDICE
NEW BRIGHTON, PA
724-630-0623

Hilltop Acres Dynamte Diego ET
68194906 Not Classified
PPR: +42 66%R PTAT: +0.9 70%R (4/22)
PTA: -183M -11F +9P +474NM$ 69R (GEN)
PTA PL: +1.4 SCS +2.90 DPR -0.2 SCE +2.0
PTA LIV: -0.2

Dublin-Hills Saydee ET
68179136
4/10 V87 E 93 G78 E90 E90 V86 (8/21)
3-08  2x  120d  7930  3.6  286  3.2  255

Cutting Edge Tallant ET
68146918 Not Classified
PPR: -34 83%R PTAT: +0.1 84%R (4/22)
PTA: -3.85M -8F -6P -248NM$ 90R (GEN)
PTA PL: -2.9 SCS +3.08 DPR +0.6 SCE +4.1
PTA LIV: +0.6
Dublin-Hills Sasha 
4E-E93 E94 E92 E92 E93 E93 (6/14) *ELITE*
8-06  2x  365d  37040  3.6    1335  3.4  1260
12-7  2x  365d  36320  4.2    1527  3.1  1142
6-09  2x  365d  32610  3.5    1146  3.5  1140
10-0  2x  365d  29560  3.8    1130  3.5  1034
5-09  2x  301d  25110  4.1    1018  3.3    834
Life:   3388d   283680  3.9  10985  3.4  9751
• HM All-American Spring Yrlg 2003
• HM All-American Spring Calf 2002

3rd-9th Dams
Dublin-Hills EP Shanna ET 3E-91
8-05  2x  305d  26010  4.5  1169  3.2  844
Garstlynn SS Sonnet ET OCS 2E-91
3-03  2x  365d  31210  5.1  1556  3.6  1159
• Nom. All-American 4-Yr-Old 1997
Top Acres Simon Sable 3E92/91MS
9-01  2x  336d  31120  4.5  1411  3.8  1193
• Nom. All-American 4-Yr-Old 1992
Top Acres J Sadie 2E
9-00  2x  319d  30550  4.9  1493  3.8  1158
• Res. All-American 1985
Top Acres Elegant Syle 2E
7-00  2x  365d  19030  4.4  840  3.7  701
Kiravock Snow Storm 5E *Elite* “Supierior Brood Cow”
10-01  2x  365d  30210  4.1  1225  3.8  1152
• Nat. Total Performace Winner 1981
• All-American 4-Yr-Old 1975 & Age Cow 1981
Kilravock Midnight Snow 5E “Supierior Brood Cow”
11-04  2x  365d  22050  4.2  931

DUBLIN-HILLS SASHA EX-93 4E
2ND DAM OF LOT 2



3
BREEZE RIDGE FAMOUS WHISKEY
68219905
Born:  March 1, 2022 • Herd No. B508

RYAN GUIDICE
NEW BRIGHTON, PA
724-630-0623

Brown Heaven R Famous ET
109109715 Not Classified
PPR: -6 85%R PTAT: +0.5 89%R (4/22)
PTA: -731M -1F +8P -160NM$ 92R (MACE)
PTA PL: -1.8 SCS +3.14 DPR -1.1 SCE +2.6
PTA LIV: -0.9

Top Acres Wunder Wink ETV
68198125
3/06 V87 V87 V87 V86 V88 V87 (3/22)
2-03  2x  305d  18990  4.3  822  3.0  571

Harts Wunder ET
68123590 NOt Classified
PPR: -8 94%R PTAT: +0.4 96%R (4/22)
PTA: +217M -1F -1P -29NM$ 97R (MACE)
PTA PL: -0.2 SCS +3.09 DPR -1.6 SCE +2.1
PTA LIV: +0.1
Top Acres Supreme Wizard-ET
68116090 10/11   3E-95 E96 E95 E96 E95 E95
7-05  2x  365d  35400  4.9    1737  3.5  1246
5-07  2x  365d  34914  5.3    1840  3.3  1163
4-08  2x  324d  25910  7.0    1803  3.3    864
Life:   2081d   202530  5.1  10430  3.5  7077
• All-American Component Merit Cow 2017
• Grand Champ Int’l Show 2017
• Res All-American Aged Cow 2016
• Res All-American 5-Yr-Old 2015
• Un. All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old 2013
• Res All-American Sr 2-Yr-Old 2012
• Res Grand Champ Int’l Show 2013 & 2015
• Memeber 4X All-American Produce
• 7X All-American Nominee

3rd Dam
Top Acres Andre Whisper-ET 2E-E93
5-07  2x  365d  32941  5.8  1921  3.6  1174
• Nom All-American Winter Calf 2005
4th Dam
Top Acres EJ Whizzbang 5E-93
8-00  2x  365d  28980  5.2  1505  3.5  1011
Life:   2627d   168310  5.1  8547  3.6  6068
• All-American 5-Yr-Old 1995
• All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old 1993
• All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 1992
• All-American Spring Yrlg 1991
5th Dam
My T Fine Whisper 2E-90
4-01  2x  365d  25020  4.6  1145  3.8  947
• Res All-American Aged Cow 1992
• Res All-American 5-Yr-Old 1991

Maternal sisters to Wink
Top Acres Peppy Wizella EX-94 E93-MS
3-00  2x  365d  23567  5.0  1176  4.1  976
• Nom All-American 5-Yr-Old 2018
• Res All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 2015
• Un. All-American Summer Yrlg 2014
Top Acres HP Winanna ET EX-91 91-MS
Top Acres HP Peppy Winz-ET EX-92 E92-MS
• Grand Champ California State Fair 2018
Top-Acres C Wizzie Fly-ET EX-91 E92-MS
• 1st Sr 2-Yr-Old Ohio State Fair 2019
Top Acres HP B Witty-ET EX-90
Top Acres Braiden Wiza-ET VG-89
2-04  2x  365d  24401  4.1  986  3.3  823
• Un. All-American Fall Yrlg 2017
• Jr Champ Int’l Show 2017
Top Acres C Wizzie Show-ET VG-88
Top Acres Biver Whiz-ET VG-88

TOP ACRES SUPREME WIZARD-ET EX-95 3E
2ND DAM OF LOT 24



4 IE JOBO DIEGO CARAMEL ETV
840003238776173
Born:  September 2, 2021 • Herd No. 11770

Maternal sister to Caramel
IE Jobo Bosss Cosco 7744 EX-90
3-11  2x  365d  42284  4.0  1691  3.1  1305”
2-11  2x  305d  27638  3.8  1044  3.1    848”

JO BO HOLSTEIN FARM, LLC
GETTYSBURG, PA 
717-752-5871

Hilltop Acres Dynamite Diego ET
68194906 Not Classified
PPR: +42  66%R PTAT: +0.9 70%R (4/22)
PTA: -183M -11F +9P +47NM$ 69R (MACE)
PTA PL: +1.4 SCS +2.90 DPR -0.2 SCE +2.0
PTA LIV: -0.2

IDR Jobo Cadence 6844
68177072 
4/10 E90 E92 E91 +80 E91 E90 (4/19)
4-05  3x  365d  35840  3.5  1258  3.0  1071
2-10  3x  305d  32340  3.4  1086  2.9    940

Shiloh Brookngs Cadence ET
71130650 Not Classified  Qualified
PPR: +84  98%R PTAT: +0.7 99%R (4/22)
PTA: +722M +27F +30P +308NM$ 99R (MACE)
PTA PL: +2.0 SCS +2.82 DPR -2.0 SCE +1.9
PTA LIV: -1.2
RF Jobo Brangus 5995
68204894

5
GREEN SLOPES TZAR MARSHMELLO
Registration Pending
Born:  March 22, 2022 • Herd No. RE-T3,  LE-T3

MACY WALASON
IMLER, PA 16655
814-322-5607

Balmoral Cooper Tzar
840003206299738 

Green Slopes Haywire Macy
840000097009886 Knapps Cooper Haywire

97008969
Green Slopes Aristocrat Maybelle
78005472
• Sr Champion Venango Fall Classic 



6 FIVE-#1 EMBRYOS
Conventional flush wiht sexed semen

NICOLE GUISE
SPRING GROVE, PA 17362
717-870-9822

Woodcrest King Doc
840003132417775 99%RHA-I EX-90 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1611M +71F +56P 99R 4/22
PTA +3.5PL 3.11SCS -1.5DPR 2.5%DCE
PTA +3.46T +2.27UDC +2.10FLC 99R 4/22
GTPI +2824G

Appealing Uno Kayli-ET
72209789 Excellent-91 EEEVE 2E DOM
5-02  2x  320d  36060  4.5  1620  3.3  1195
4-02  2x  290d  31890  4.7  1503  3.3  1046
6-03  2x  253d  26070  4.7  1230  3.2    836
2-01  2x  305d  24220  4.5  1099  3.2    768
3-03  2x  263d  23500  5.0  1165  3.2    761
Life:   1528d   149240  4.7  7028  3.3  4882
• Region 2 Elite Performer

Maternal sister to Kayli
Appealing Shottle Kelsey EX-91 2E GMD DOM

Amighetti Numero Uno-ET
17990915143 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -832M +31F -12P 99R 4/22
PTA +.97T +1.00UDC -.45FLC GTPI +2244G
Appealing Goldwyn Kelly-ET
62669868  Very Good-89 GMD
4-04  2x  365d  44770  4.3  1942  3.1  1390
5-06  2x  365d  41900  4.5  1881  3.2  1326
3-00  2x  365d  37650  3.8  1418  3.2  1210
6-08  2x  365d  39570  4.1  1623  3.2  1254
LTD:   2002d   209970  4.2  8781  3.2  6641
• National Elite Performer
• 7th Ranked Goldwyn for US Milk Production

3rd Dam
Windsor-Manor Outside Mink VG-85 VG-MS  GMD
4-05  2x  365d 42110  4.2  1336  2.9  1220
Life :  2352d  207046  3.5  7193  3.0  6090
4th Dam
Windsor-Manor Elton Minnie EX-90  GMD DOM 
5-11  2x  365d  36540  3.6  1307  2.9  1065
Life:   1810d   159820  3.5  5592  3.0  4860
5th Dam
Windsor-Manor Tesk Money GP-84  GMD DOM
5-06  2x  365d  34760  3.4  1177  2.9  1002
Life:   1706d   153030  3.5  5291  3.0  4625
6th Dam
Windsor-Manor Star Maureen VG-85 VG-MS 
6-03  2x  365d  29830  3.4   1011  2.9   879
Life:   1935d   147760  3.3  4900  2.9  4329
7th Dam
Windsor-Manor Mandy May EX-91 VEEEE 3E
3-01  2x  365d  26020  3.8    978  3.1    810
Life:   2544d   164670  3.7  6165  3.0  4917
8th Dam
Savage-Leigh Sweet Melissa VG-86
8-05  2x  338d  23990  3.4    810  2.8    669
Life:   2756d   183230  3.3  5964  2.9  5279

APPEALING SHOTTLE KELSEY EX-91
MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 6



7 LEASEWAY SUCCESS CHANELLE
840003249966524 99%RHA-I
Born:  September 7, 2021 • Herd No. 964

DEREK LEASE
UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791
410-775-0554

Vieuxsaule Success
111369889C 99%RHA-I *TR *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -895M -7R -16P 82R 4/22
PTA +.5PL 2.78SCS -.6DPR 2.9%DCE
PTA +3.68T +3.14UDC +2.33FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2155G

Leaseway Bankroll Celena-ET
840003137443112 99%RHA-I EX-90 EX-MS

Crasdale Bankroll-ET
72436689 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -154M +18F +12P 99R 4/22
PTA +1.63T +1.80UDC +1.25FLC GTPI +2139G
Leaseway Mccutch Celine-ET
72357145 99%RHA-I Very Good-88 EX-MS
2-04  2x  365d  28220  4.3  1211  2.9  813

3rd-12th Dams
R-E-W Charm Bracelet-ET EX-92 EX-MS
4-05  2x  365d  31450  4.5  1411  3.0  950
3-05  2x  308d  27580  4.2  1164  2.9  806
Courtlane-UR Mac Charm-ET VG-85 DOM
2-02  2x  365d  30980  4.0  1236  2.9  904
Regancrest S Chassity-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD DOM 
3-10  2x  365d  42280  4.3  1798  2.7  1150
Life:   1071d   105520  4.2  4383  3.0  3158
Regancrest Cinderella-ET EX-92 2E GMD DOM 
5-00  2x  365d  34220  4.1  1418  3.1  1074
2-05  2x  365d  32300  4.4  1437  3.2  1029
• 1st Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow Midwest Sprg/Nat 2007
• 1st Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow Mideast Fall/Nat 2006 
Regancrest-PR Barbie-ET EX-92  GMD DOM 
2-06  2x  365d  31690  3.9  1237  3.3  1050
• HM All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2004
Regancrest Juror Brina-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD 
4-04  2x  365d  40640  3.6  1478  3.0  1217
• Res Grand Champion, IA State Fair 2000
• Res Grand Champion, IA State Show 2002
Regancrest Aerostar Bert-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215
Life:   4 Lact   109350  3.7  4030  3.3  3556
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX-91 2E GMD DOM
7-09  2x  365d  33630  3.8  1278  3.1  1052
Life:   2036d   140130  4.1  5711  3.3  4616
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea EX-90 EX-MS
5-09  2x  365d  26010  4.1  1059  3.4  884
Regancrest Apache Standout Bea VG-86 EX-MS
4-10  2x  320d  19070  4.0    766
Life:   2432d   131940  3.6  4744

R-E-W CHARM BRACELET-ET EX-92 EX-MS
3RD DAM OF LOT 7

REGANCREST S CHASSITY-ET EX-92 EX-MS GMD DOM
5TH DAM OF LOT 7



8
JOBO IM CLASSIC-ET
840003249818896 99%RHA-I *RC
Born:  December 19, 2021 • Herd No. 10935

JOBO FARM LLC 
GETTYSBURG, PA 17325
717-752-5871

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
840003139655530 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -554M -12F -10P 93R 4/22
PTA -2.3PL 2.90SCS -2.5DPR 3.2%DCE
PTA +3.59T +2.29UDC +1.68FLC 88R 4/22
GTPI +1947G

Jobo Mogul 8057
840003139856428 Excellent-92 EX-MS
3-08  3x  365d  27000  3.6  1674  3.0  1418
2-09  3x  303d  37520  3.4  1273  3.1  1146
1-09  3x  292d  25050  3.8    952  3.1    779
Life:   1129d   122430  3.5  4288  3.1  3769

Mountfiled SSI Dcy Mogul-ET
840003006972816 Excellent-93 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +506M +43F +15P 99R 4/22
PTA +1.31T +2.12UDC +1.08FLC GTPI +2309G
Jobo Meteor 7163
840003126667796 Very Good-87 VG-MS
3-00  3x  365d  37740  3.6  1343  2.9  1095
4-04  3x  365d  37430  3.8  1423  3.1  1144
1-09  3x  365d  33020  3.5  1155  2.9    974
Life:   1189d   114240  3.7  4176  3.0  3424

JOBO MOGUL 8057 EX-92 EX-MS
DAM OF LOT 8

3rd Dam
Jobo 5772-TW VG-86



9 COLDSPRINGS CAPTIV 12951-ET
840003231714532 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TL
Born: September 8, 2021 • Herd No. 12951

MATTHEW HOFF
NEW WINDSOR, MD 21776
410-984-1644

Larcrest Captivating-ET
840003149236600 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV
PTA +1031M +86F +48P 82R 4/22
PTA +3.3PL 2.80SCS +0.6DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +1.61T +1.18UDC +.59FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2861G

Flickstead Silver 1923
840003130088093 Excellent-91 EX-MS 2E
4-00  3x  357d  37570  4.9  1827  3.5  1306
5-01  3x  365d  34760  4.7  1638  3.4  1191
3-00  3x  310d  32370  4.4  1434  3.4  1101
2-01  2x  276d  21520  3.8    817  3.2    696
Life:   1308d   156220  4.5  5716  3.4  4294

Seagull-Bay Silver-ET
72156794 *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +690M +73F +33P 99R 4/22
PTA +1.58T +UDC +1.19FLC GTPI +2526G
Raggi Shamy October-ET
142121065 Good Plus-83 *TL *TD
2-09  2x  298d  25620  3.6  911  2.9  751
1-09  2x  302d  22080  3.8  844  3.0  658

3rd Dam
RMW Sanchez Athena-ET VG-88
2-07  2x  331d  28990  4.1  1201  2.9  836  
3-08  2x  288d  23730  3.5    829  2.8  673
4th Dam
RC-LC Goldwyn ATM EX-92 DOM
2-02  2x  365d  33460  4.5  1510  3.6  1193
3-10  2x  302d  32262  5.0  1613  3.2  1036
• 5th Jr. 2-Yr-Old Eastern Fall National 2008
5th Dam
Catoctin O Man Lia 1122-ET VG-86
3-03  2x  365d  28110  4.4  1231  3.4  962
4-05  2x  365d  26660  4.3  1142  3.5  939
6th Dam
Catoctin Convnc Luster 576 VG-86 VG-MS
2-02  2x  365d  31020  3.8  1167  3.3  1029
7th Dam
Catoctin Duster 442 EX-90 GMD DOM
5-02  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215

RC-LC GOLDWYN ATM EX-92 DOM
4TH DAM OF LOT 9



10 BURLIN RONALD REAGAN
840003201096252 99%RHA-I
Born:  March 2, 2021 • Herd No. 1225

“Entered in the 2024 MD Holstein Futurity with all 
entry fees paid”LINCOLN & MARSHALL

NEW WINDSOR, MD 21776
443-277-2817

Trent-Way-JS Ronald-ET
840003142352034 VG-85 EX-MS *RC *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +586M +24F +21P 93R 4/22
PTA +5.9PL 2.72SCS +.9DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +1.82T +1.80UDC +1.70FLC 89R 4/22
GTPI +2571G

Burlin Zmarvel 1111
840003141607597 99%RHA-I Good Plus-83’

De-Su BKM Mccutchen 1174-ET
69990138 99%RHA-I EX-93 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +246M +25F +11P 99R 4/22
PTA +2.17T +1.41UDC +.98FLC GTPI +2212G
Windsor-Manor Z-Andrea
840003131135278 Very Good-88 VG-MS
2-11  2x  365d  27210  3.6  981  2.9  791
4-02  2x  365d  25620  3.8  977  3.0  758
1-11  2x  305d  20990  3.9  816  2.8  584

3rd-13th Dams
Windsor-Manor Z Marcie-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-00  2x  297d  27958  3.6  1013  3.0  845”
3-00  2x  291d  23790  3.5    821  3.0  704
Windsor-Manor Rud Zip EX-95 4E  GMD DOM 
4-07  2x  365d  39230  3.8  1490  3.1  1224
Life:   2468d   203770  4.2  8620  3.4  6841
Windsor-Manor Jolt Zippy EX-90 EX-MS 3E  DOM
7-07  2x  361d  34090  3.7  1255  2.9    987
Life:   2559d   194060  3.8  7368  3.2  6234
Windsor-Manor Che Zipper-ET GP-83 VG-MS
5-03  2x  365d  36410  3.1  1127  2.8  1029
Life:   1846d   167380  3.2  5368  2.9  4907
Windsor-Manor Star Zara EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
6-01  2x  365d  41590  3.5  1453  3.2  1315
Life:   2421d   204030  3.7  7450  3.3  6657
Windsor-Manor Melvin Zebra VG-85 VG-MS
3-08  2x  365d  27820  3.8  1050  3.3  907
Del-Myr Tony Zadie VG-87
2-03  2x  365d  23600  3.5  835  3.4  797
Big-Sinks Jerry Zinna Addie VG-85
3-01  2x  365d  22650  3.0  673  3.1  710
Big-Sinks Elevation Maym Zinna EX-90 2E  GMD
Life:   3508d   241760  3.3  7868
Big-Sinks Bootmaker Ariel Maym VG-85  GMD
4-00  2x  365d  23510  3.5  812
Emperor Alice Ariel VG-85  GMD
Life:   2745d   169080  3.6  6155

WINDSOR-MANOR RUD ZIP EX-95 4E GMD DOM
4TH DAM OF LOT 10



11 MS MD-DELIGHT ARIST JOURNEY
840003212826386 99%RHA-I *RC
Born: September 3, 2021 • Herd No. 660

GARY & CRYSTAL DELL & STEVE MEYERS
WESTMINSTER, MD 21157
443-277-3116

Luck-E Aristocrat-Red
840003141305454 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -746M +12F -19P 95R 4/22
PTA -2.9PL 3.08SCS -2.5DPR 2.2%DCE
PTA +2.42T +1.78UDC +1.74FLC 91R 4/22
GTPI +1924G

MD-Delight-SM Allabout Jury
840003145367980 Good Plus-83 @ 2-07
1-11  2x  303d  20010  3.7  746  3.1  612

Mr All About It-ET
72227624 99%RHA-I VG-86 *RC *CD *TY *TV *TL
PTA -157M +19F +4P 98R 4/22
PTA +1.02T +1.60UDC +1.03FLC GTPI +2064G
MD-Delight-SM Atlntic Jance
73790296 Very Good-85 VG-MS 
2-09  2x  310d  21950  4.5  988  3.4  749
1-10  2x  298d  16970  4.2  720  3.3  561

3rd-8th Dams
Windsor-Manor Boxer Journey VG-85
3-01  2x  365d  26150  4.0  1046  3.4  882
2-00  2x  351d  22350  4.2    938  3.3  727
Ehrhardt Durham Jacki-ET EX-90 EX-MS
2-00  2x  365d  24540  3.3  806  3.0  748
Ehrhardt Linjet Jami EX-93 EX-MS
4-05  2x  365d  39040  4.7  1832  3.0  1181
Life:   2447d   180690  4.2  7667  3.0  5453
Ehrhardt Astre Jami-ET VG-87 VG-MS @ 4-03
3-05  2x  305d  20510  3.5  709  2.8  583
Ehrhardt Astro Jody-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
8-06  2x  305  32730  5.0  1621  3.1 1002
Life:  1220d  124800  4.2  5206  3.0  3763
• Res Jr All-American Aged Cow 1998
• 2nd 125,000-lb. Cow Mid-East Nat’l 1998
• Jr All-American Aged Cow 1997
Ehrhardt Clipper Josephine VG-88 GMD DOM
5-02  2x  305d  26460  3.7    981  3.0    805
Life:   1304d   109290  3.7  4085  3.2  3538
• 1st Produce of Dam, Eastern Nat’l 1994

EHRHARDT ASTRO JODY-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
7TH DAM OF LOT 11



12
LOCUST-AYR JAGGER MAGNOLIA
840003235688224 99%RHA-I
Born:  December 15, 2021 • Herd No. 173

Maternal sister to Magnolia
Locust-Ayr Hotline Molly
• 1st Winter Calf PA Farm Show 2022
• 1st Winter Calf/Jr Champ Huntington County 
   Fair Jr Show 2021 

RYAN HAINES
TANEYTOWN, MD 21787
443-340-9872

Peak Jagger-ET
840003205436591 99%RHA-I *TC *TP *TR
PTA +93M +52F +27P 81R 4/22
PTA +2.0PL 2.86SCS -0.6DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +3.76T +2.99UDC +2.19FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2705G

Locust-Ayr Chill Moody
840003144379702 99%RHA-I
2-02  2x  333d  24270  2.8  680  3.1  753

Crasdale Chill-ET
12260114C 99%RHA-I *TY *TV *TL
PTA -740M -20F -12P 95R 4/22
PTA +2.11T +1.42UDC +.39FLC GTPI +1973G
Agri-Fresh Hdlnr Mona-ET
143214960 Good Plus-81
3-02  2x  320d  29280  2.9  847  3.2  937
2-00  2x  331d  25520  3.2  824 3 .0  756
4-02  2x  221d  20420  3.2  662  3.1  627

3rd-16th Dams
Agri-Fresh Domain Micky-ET VG-85
Harvue-NV Goldwyn Fayette VG-87 VG-MS
3-09  3x  305d  26200  3.8  997  3.0  786
2-02  3x  305d  20900  3.7  766  3.2  669  
Harvue-NV Champion Fairy-ET VG-85 
3-04  2x  323d  23800  3.7  883  3.3  788
Harvue-K Msvision Fancy-ET VG-87 VG-MS *TV
2-04  2x  365d  35299  3.8  1345  3.3  1205
Ms Harvue N V Fanny-ET VG-85 VG-MS  DOM
1-11  2x  365d  33010  3.7  1207  2.8  940
Wa-Del RC Formation Fran-ET EX-91 GMD DOM
4-02  2x  365d  37110  3.3  1221  3.2  1204
Life:   1305d   110570  3.4  3799  3.3  3650
Wa-Del Rice Oscar Marsha-ET VG-87 GMD DOM
4-02  2x  365d  34340  4.0  1370  3.1  1075
Life:   2173d   165380  4.0  6627  3.3  5483 
Wa-Del RC Blckstar Molly-ET VG-88 DOM  
2-01  2x  365d  26160  3.6  953  3.3  866  
Valhalla Mark Mitzy-ET VG-86 GMD DOM 
2-02  2x  365d  21748  3.6  787  3.2  693  
Huberview Bell Kristen VG-86 GMD DOM  
3-04  2x  365d  36310  4.1  1479  3.3  1190  
Huberviw Elevation Kay VG-85 VG-MS  
4-01  2x  365d  20990  4.1  866  
Huberview Forty-Niner Kitty EX-93 3E  
4-03  2x  365d  19350  3.7  710  
Life:  3050d  161210  3.2  5212  
Huberview Famous Duke Kathy EX-90 GMD  
3-04  2x  345d 2 3050  3.4    782  
Life:   2791d   150530  3.6  5376  
Brady Cornerstone Kathryn EX-90 2E  
7-00  2x  363d  24010  2.9  709

LOCUST-AYR HOTLINE MOLLY
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 12



14 HEIFER CALF
Registration Pending
Born:  March 6, 2022 

MD LOCUST CREST INC
C/O JOHN MYERS
UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791
443-398-6492

S-S-I BG Casc Awestruck-ET
840003205251602 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +700M +86F +36P 82R 4/22
PTA +2.9PL 2.77SCS -0.9DPR 2.1%DCE
PTA +2.29T +1.98UDC +1.13FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2811G

MD-Locustcrest Bgflvr Jovey
840003204063376 99%RHA-I Good Plus-80 @ 2-04

OCD Big Flavor-ET
840003137917463 *TR *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -72M +14F +8P 97R 4/22
PTA +1.37T +2.50UDC +1.58FLC GTPI +2334G
MD-Locustcrest Bach Jocelyn
840003137821192  99%RHA-IVery Good-86 VG-MS
4-03  2x  305d  31080  2.8  863  2.9  903
3-03  2x  284d  24110  3.1  740  2.9  693
2-01  2x  305d  22330  3.2  716  3.2  704

3rd Dam
MD-Locustcrest Baxter Jenny VG-87 VG-MS
6-08  2x  269d  23740  4.2    987  2.9    683
Life:   2144d   164920  3.7  6172  2.9  4723
4th Dam
MD-Locustcrest MS Jenell-ET VG-88 VG-MS 
3-00  2x  365d  21780  5.0  1087  3.4  743
5th Dam

MD-Locustcrest Jessica-ET EX-91 EEVVE 3E
6-11  2x  365d  29270  4.1  1204  3.0    866
Life:   2441d   171920  4.0  6823  3.0  5226
6th Dam

MD-Locustcrest G Jasmine-ET VG-88 VG-MS
6-11  2x  365d  32370  3.5  1121  2.9    944
Life:   1994d   139940  3.7  5200  3.1  4282
7th Dam

Garstlyn Star Jumper-TW
13948287  Very Good-89 EEEEV  GMD DOM
5-04  2x  305d  29440  3.6  1048  2.8  821
8th Dam
Coldsprings Levi Jump VG-85 VG-MS
4-05  2x  305d  28520  3.4  967  3.1  873

13
PEACH&PLENTY PHARO RINA
145353702 99%RHA-I
Born:  December 2, 2021 • Herd No. 1863

PEACE & PLENTY FARMS LLC
UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791
410-775-2845

Sandy-Valley J Pharo-ET
840003014562176 99%RHA-I VG-88 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +957M +30F +36P 99R 4/22
PTA +3.4PL 2.59SCS -.8DPR 2.1%DCE
PTA +2.26T +2.17UDC -.03FLC 98R 4/22
GTPI +2518G

Peace&Plenty Super Ring
840003143768739 Very Good-85 VG-MS
2-11  2x  305d  27870  3.4  938  3.0  839
2-00  2x  281d  21740  3.4  742  2.9  630

Charlesdale Superstition-ET
62065919 *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +773M -31F +13P 99R 4/22
PTA -.03T -.11UDC -.39FLC GTPI +1981G
Peace&Plenty Reginald Rista
143133562 Good Plus-80
2-01  2x  305d  25710  3.7  957  3.0  764
3-03  2x  289d  22840  4.0  915  3.1  705
4-02  2x  305d  19320  4.1  801  3.1  605

3rd Dam
Peace&Plenty Aspen Richie GP-81
7-02  2x  305d  35220  3.1  1103  2.6    933
Life:   1437d   125680  3.3  4126  2.8  3523
4th Dam
Peace&Plenty Johan Roda VG-85 
3-03  2x  365d  25220  3.9  972  3.2  805
5th Dam
Peace&Plenty Cousteau Ronco VG-85
6th Dam
Peace&Plenty Tob Ronnie VG-86



15

OPP JORDY JASMINE
840003215528218
Born:  June 1, 2021 

BRANDON BOWLUS
ROCKY RIDGE, MD 21778
301-418-0582

Cycle Mcgucci Jordy-Red
840003131666411 99%RHA-I *CV *TC *TY *TL
PTA -1152M -26F -44P 99R 4/22
PTA +0.9PL 3.06SCS -0.3DPR 2.4%DCE
PTA +T +2.27UDC +3.26FLC 
GTPI +1698G

OPP Freakout Jade
840003145099795 99%RHA-I

KCCK Archrival Freakout
840003141240907 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -808M -10F -17P 83R 4/22
PTA +2.52T +1.64UDC +.55FLC GTPI +1990G
OPP Mccutchen Jewel
143796552 99%RHA-I 
4-02  3x  305d  23750  4.2  988  3.1  738
2-09  3x  305d  21120  3.8  801  3.3  688

3rd Dam
Wallmac G W Atwood Jayne EX-90 EX-MS 2E
2-02  2x  365d  20490  4.2  853  3.1  644
4th Dam
Wallmac Al Rainy Emerald EX-90 EX-MS
5th Dam
Wallmac Fred Opulene Rainy VG-87 VG-MS
9-07  2x  365d  32630  4.0  1303  3.2  1043 
Life:   1869d   151330  4.0  6071  3.3  5009

17
TULIP-POND HANDSOME GIMP
840003242699668 99%RHA-I
Born:  December 20, 2021 • Herd No. 2319

DAVID & CAROLE DOODY
UNION BRIDGE, MD 
240-529-5781

Siemers Doc Handsom-ET
840003144883164 99%RHA-I *TR *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1152M +71F +46P 82R 4/22
PTA +1.8PL 3.07SCS -2.8DPR 2.3%DCE
PTA +3.25T +2.55UDC +1.84FLC 81R 4/22
GTPI +2721G

Tulip-Pond Diamondback 2025
840003147207251 99%RHA-I

Mr D Apple Diamondback  
840003013721049 99%RHA-I EX-93 *RC *TP *TC *TV *TL
PTA -449M -25F -2P 99R 4/22
PTA +2.43T +1.96UDC +1.44FLC GTPI +1861G
Tulip-Ben 1363 
64829661 Good Plus-83
5-10  2x  327d  28720  3.5    994  3.0  851
7-00  2x  282d  26990  3.7  1005  2.9  786
4-11  2x  282d  26490  2.9    779  2.8  745
2-11  2x  326d  20130  3.7    749  3.0  595
3-11  2x  278d  19740  3.4    674  3.0  588
7-11  2x  206d  15330  2.7    409  3.0  466
Life:  1711d   137400  3.4  4610  2.9  4031

16

LEHIGH-VIEW ARTISAN-RED TOMI
840003205149506 99%RHA-I *RC
Born:  December 14, 2020 • Herd No. 25

JORDYN GRIFFIN
UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791
410-775-7058

Luck-E Artisan-Red-ET
840003141305472 99%RHA-I
PTA +146M +58F +15P 92R 4/22
PTA +0.9PL 3.06SCS -0.3DPR 2.4%DCE
PTA +1.90T +1.21UDC +1.04FLC 85R 4/22
GTPI +2415G

Lehigh-View Corvette Tara
840003205149499

Sonnek GC Corvette-ET
71391400 Excellent-90 *TR *TP *TY *TV *TL
PTA -152M -2F +0P 99R 4/22
PTA +1.94T +.85UDC +1.29FLC GTPI +1913G
Lehigh-View After Taladega
143620213 Very Good-86 VG-MS 
3-06  2x  270d  25550  4.3  1091  3.0  769
2-04  2x  305d  19640  4.3    845  3.1  601



18
PICK N PE SWAGGER FAWN-ET
840003228765971
Born:  March 14, 2021 • Herd No. 3053

CRYSTAL STAMBAUGH EDWARDS
DJ PICKETT
WESTMINSTER, MD 21158
443-277-3116

Triple-T-CF Mr Swagger-ET
840003128791561 7JE1605
USDA 4/22 92%R -2449M  -48F -57P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 90%R +1.20  GJPI 90%R -124

Stoney Point Regency Fantom
840003143346926 Excellent-90%

TJF Visionary Regency
67248196  14JE662
USDA 4/22 99%R +1153M  +23F +49P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +1.20  GJPI 99%R +49
Stoney Point Incentive Fatima
119278420 Excellent-92%
5-00  2x  305d  17720  4.8  844  3.5  628
3-11  2x  305d  14560  5.0  731  3.6  527
2-09  2x  305d  13610  4.6  627  3.6  492

3rd Dam
Stoney Point Belmont Fashion EX-94%
4-11  2x  305d  16840  5.6  941  3.8  637
3-01  2x  269d  14290  5.1  734  3.7  522
• 1st 5-Yr-Old/Grand Champ CT State Show 2018
• 3rd 5-Yr-Old NYSS 2018
• 1st 4-Yr-Old/Grand Champ NY State Fair 2017
4th Dam
Stoney Point Vindication Faline EX-95%
6-05  2x  305d  21810  4.3    934  3.7  813
Life:    7 Lact    18904  4.5    855  3.7  693
Stoney Point Jurisdiction Flurry-ET VG-88%
6-03  2x  305d  17430  5.5  965  3.6  629
5-02  2x  299d  16410  4.8  799  3.5  582
SHF Sambo Fuchsia EX-92%
Life:  10 Lact  138940  5.6  7741  3.3  4606
SHF Grove Fantasia EX-92%
6-00  2x  305d 18080  5.2  937  3.5  632
Sooner Frosty VG-88%
6-03  2x  305d  20760  4.9  1016  3.4  715
3-11  2x  299d  19730  4.6    902  3.2  631
Imperial Frost of SSF EX-90%
5-01  2x  305d  15890  5.4  858  4.0  640
T Brass Flora of SSF EX-90
Pacesetter Flower of SSF
7-04  2x  305d  12010  4.4  533  3.7  440
• 1st Milking Fall Yrlg. All-American 1981
Faithful Flora of SSF VG-86
5-03  2x  305d  13070  4.8  630  3.8  496
• Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 1978

Maternal sisters to Fashion
Stoney Point Gator Festy EX-90
Stoney Point Iatola Flojo EX-90STONEY POINT BELMONT FASHION EX-94

3RD DAM OF LOT 18

STONEY POINT VINDICATION FALINE EX-95
4TH DAM OF LOT 18



19
HAMMERDOWN BONTINO FLASHER
840003213138620 Pending
Born:  March 2, 2022 

MARY LAWRENCE & CLINT LUTZ
TANEYTOWN, MD 21787
607-267-3061

Calmbrae Bontino
24562 187JE05308
USDA 4/22 60%R -755M  -1F -8P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 53%R +0.30  GJPI 53%R +0

Stoney Point Colton Fluffy
840003148058880 Very Good-86%
2-08  2x  301d  13970  4.6  636  3.7  510
1-09  2x  274d  11050  5.2  579  3.6  396

Maternal sisters to Fluffy
Stoney Point Fizz Freefall-ET EX-90
Stoney Point Gator Felicite VG-88

Chilli Action Colton-ET
66738335  7JE1088
USDA 4/22 99%R -1886M  -29F -46P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +1.70  GJPI 99%R -70
Stoney Point Vindication Feebee-ET
116514767 Excellent-92%
8-11  2x  305d  27120  4.5  1224  3.2  857
7-08  2x  305d  25830  4.5  1151  3.4  889
4-03  2x  305d  23950  4.6  1092  3.3  781
5-05  2x  305d  21340  4.6    991  3.2  687
3-02  2x  305d  19810  4.1    821  3.2  643
2-03  2x  282d  12860  4.3  557  3.3  429
Full sister to Feebee 
Stoney Point Vindication Fifi EX-93
• Grand Champion, NYSF 2011

3rd Dam
SHF Sambo Fuchsia EX-92
3-01  2x  305d  15860  5.6  885  3.5  563
4th Dam
SHF Grove Fantasia EX-92
6-00  2x  305d 18080  5.2  937  3.5  632
5th Dam
Sooner Frosty VG-88
6-03  2x  305d  20760  4.9  1016  3.4  715
3-11  2x  299d  19730  4.6    902  3.2  631
6th Dam
Imperial Frost of SSF EX-90
5-01  2x  305d  15890  5.4  858  4.0  640
7th Dam
T Brass Flora of SSF NC
8th Dam
Pacesetter Flower of SSF
7-04  2x  305d  12010  4.4  533  3.7  440
• 1st Milking Fall Yrlg. All-American 1981
9th Dam
Faithful Flora of SSF VG-86
5-03  2x  305d  13070  4.8  630  3.8  496
• Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 1978

Maternal sisters to Feebee
Stoney Point Ressurection Fay-ET EX-93
Stoney Point Ressurection Fancy-ET EX-93
Stoney Point Jurisdiction Fairy-ET EX-92

Same family as Flasher
Stoney Point Vindication Faline EX-95
Stoney Point Belmont Fashion EX-94

STONEY POINT VINDICATION FALINE EX-95
SAME FAMILY AS LOT 19

STONEY POINT BELMONT FASHION EX-94
SAME FAMILY AS LOT 19



20
WF SOLOR TIAJUANA-P
840003242816109
Born: September 21, 2021 • Herd No. 6478

PATRICIA STILES
CLEAR BROOK, VA 22624
540-272-0140

Kash-In Solar-PP-ET
840003126234075 7JE1499
USDA 4/22 97%R +33M  29F +21P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 95%R +0.70  GJPI 95%R +32

WF Applejack Tango
840003150865869 Very Good-88%
2-06  2x  269d  9990  4.7  473  3.7  371 

Steinhauers Iatola Applejack
115488982  11JE968
USDA 4/22 99%R -25M  29F -22P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +1.00  GJPI 99%R -68
WF Custom Tiki
118658858 Excellent-91%
4-00  2x  271d  14490  4.7  688  3.6  525
3-00  2x  300d  13850  4.8  658  3.7  519
2-01  2x  301d  10530  4.8  510  3.8  401

3rd Dam
WF Attaboy Treasure VG-87
5-06  2x  296d  16590  4.6  767  3.7  617
4-03  2x  305d  14390  5.0  718  3.7  530
4th Dam
WF Damon Trella EX-93
7-01  2x  305d  18770  5.2  926  3.5  632
5-09  2x  277d  15900  5.3  845  3.7  591
5th Dam
Nabholz Treasure VG-88
2-10  2x  305d  9870  6.0  588  3.5  345
6th Dam
Penninsula H R Tracy EX-91
5-03  2x  285d  13740  5.7  789  4.0  554

21
WF GOLDDUST AQUA
840003242816110
Born: September 24, 2021 • Herd No. 6479

LAURA DUFFORD-JACKSON
CLEAR BROOK, VA 22624
540-272-0140

WF Joel Golddust
840003140929543 
USDA 4/22 80%R -1094M  -53F -28P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 81%R +0.90  GJPI 81%R -82

WF Siege Atlas
840003207146190 Very Good-83%

WF Attaboy Siege
840003127937432C
WF Testudo Arabia
840003132218151 Excellent-90
3-09  2x  305d  16480  4.2  960  3.3  536
2-02  2x  305d  16460  4.3  707  3.2  528
5-02  2x  272d  16380  4.3  704  3.3  534

3rd Dam
WF Kyros Arden EX-90
4-05  2x  305d  22520  3.8  584  3.4  760
3-00  2x  305d  20100  3.8  854   3.4  689
4th Dam
WF Big Shot Ariel EX-90
3-04  2x  305d  22390  4.1  914  3.5  781
2-01  2x  305d  16550  4.7  779  3.5  582
5th Dam
WF Iatola Aimslee VG-84
4-03  2x  305d  17090  4.4  755  3.7  632
3-04  2x  278d  13910  4.4  616  3.7  513
6th Dam
Storn-West Bret Amelia EX-94
5-10  2x  305d  20820  4.8  996  3.6  751
9-07  2x  305d  20210  4.5  912  3.4  685
7th Dam
Jo-Kirk Legend Emily EX-90
10-1  2x  305d  19520  4.6  891  3.4  661
7-06  2x  303d  19230  4.7  901  3.6  684
8th Dam
Hedges Homestead S.F. Eunice EX-90
3-08  2x  299d  14910  4.5  677  3.9  575
4-07  2x  305d  14870  4.8  721  4.0  595
9th Dam
Hedges Homestead Criterion Anna EX-91



22 WF DIXON BRITAN
840003242816107
Born:  September 13, 2021 • Herd No. 6476

WAVERLY FARM
CLEAR BROOK, VA 22624
540-272-0140

WF Terpster Dixon
840003200856476

WF Goldust Bianca
840003207146193 Very Good-85% WF Joel Golddust

840003140929543 
USDA 4/22 80%R -1094M  -53F -28P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 81%R +0.90  GJPI 81%R -82
WF Applejack Button
840003137355395 Very Good-83%
3-00  2x  305d  13160  5.3  702  3.6  475

3rd Dam
WF Kan Do Button EX-90
2-11  2x  302d  16250  4.5  726  3.5  567
2-00  2x  285d  12010  4.7  568  3.6  427
4th Dam
WF Barbosa Burlap VG-88
2-11  2x  261d  11360  5.1  574  3.8  427
1-11  2x  301d  11330  4.8  540  3.6  409
5th Dam
WF Legion Blaze VG-87
3-03  2x  303d  16780  4.4  735  3.3  560
5-00  2x  282d  15440  4.5  691  3.2  501
6th Dam
WF Admiral Bessy EX-92
9-08  2x  305d  20360  4.1  825  3.4  686
5-00  2x  305d  20300  4.4  891  3.4  690
7th Dam
WF Justin Bess-ET EX-91
7-03  2x  305d  20480  4.4  901  3.3  677
3-08  2x  305d  19160  4.8  912  3.7  717
8th Dam
Jrs Volunteer Britani EX-95
8-05  2x  305d  20280  5.0  1013  3.7  759
10-9  2x  305d  19070  4.9    935  3.9  743

23
WF GOLDDUST LULLABY
840003233443974
Born: March 25, 2021 • Herd No. 6446

WAVERLY FARM
CLEAR BROOK, VA 22624

WF Joel Golddust
840003140929543 
USDA 4/22 80%R -1094M  -53F -28P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 81%R +0.90  GJPI 81%R -82

WF Premier Linguini
840003203293149 Very Good-83%
2-04  2x  258d  8260  5.2  426  4.0  328

Hawarden Impuls Premier
67107510  29JE03756
USDA 4/22 99%R -1053M  -2F -11P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +.40  GJPI 99%R +16
WF Spartan Lemonade
118742546 Very Good-86%
6-06  2x  299d  13120  5.1  674  3.7  484
3-06  2x  305d  11960  5.2  617  3.9  465
4-06  2x  267d  10540  5.5  575  4.1  428
5-04  2x  305d    9810  5.0  488  4.1  402
2-07  2x  241d    6660  5.1  341  3.7  249

3rd Dam
WF Sultan Lateda VG-83
3-06  2x  305d  14890  5.1  756  3.9  587
4-10  2x  251d  13590  5.0  680  3.9  526
4th Dam
Apollo Lola EX-90
4-00  2x  305d  17400  4.6  803  3.7  645
9-00  2x  305d  17240  4.2  731  3.8  647
5th Dam
WF Golden Lyris NC
6th Dam
WF Brigadier Lyric EX-90
7-02  2x  305d  19640  5.3  1047  3.8  753
6-00  2x  305d  18310  5.2    950  3.9  705
7th Dam
W.F. Saint Luxury VG-87
4-07  2x  305d  13820  5.4  750  3.8  522
8th Dam
W.F. Justin Lanita EX-96
4-09  2x  365d  17990  4.7  838  3.8  687
6-00  2x  305d  15830  4.8  757  3.9  611
• 1983 and 1985 Grand Champion
• 1982 Res. Grand Champion



24
LOCUST-AYR CASINO ALIBI
840003243813358
Born:  June 5, 2021 • Herd No. 55

MICHAEL HAINES
TANEYTOWN, MD 21787
443-340-9872

Elliotts Regency Casino-ET
840003125141657 14JE725
USDA 4/22 99%R -330M  +5F +14P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +1.90  GJPI 99%R +35

Pleasant Valley Councillor Alina-ET
173839854 

Glenholme Counciller
00000139361     71JE158
USDA 4/22 99%R -1832M  -56F +52P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R -0.60  GJPI 99%R -117
Bridon Pre Abba
10018514C Very Good-88%
3-02  2x  233d  10270  5.0  517  3.7  380
2-01  2x  214d    6730  5.1  340  3.8  259

3rd Dam
Marshfield Grove Angetlica VG-86
4th Dam
Marshfiled Silver Abba ST SUP-EX-CAN
5th Dam
Marshfield Abba 4H EX-90-CAN
6th Dam
Marshfield Tashkent 1Y SUP-EX-90 

25
MD-DELIGHT VICTORIOUS U BETCHA
840003212826397
Born:  December 2, 2021 • Herd No. 671

CRYSTAL SMITH-DELL
WESTMINSTER, MD 21157
443-277-3116

River Valley Victorious-ET  
840003126479524 A2A2 7JE5032
USDA 4/22 99%R -731M  -1F -5P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 98%R +1.70  GJPI 98%R -8

MD-Delight Colton Brecklyn
840003145367964

Chilli Action Colton-ET
66738335  7JE1088
USDA 4/22 99%R -1886M  -29F -46P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 99%R +1.70  GJPI 99%R -70
MD-Delight Premier Beanie
119509175 VG-86%
3-00  2x  305d  14500  4.9  713  3.6  517
4-05  2x  305d  13870  5.2  726  3.6  496

3rd Dam
MD Delight HG Breanna NC
3-02  2x  305d  14930  4.5  671  3.6  536
4th Dam
MD Delight OCS Sign Brook VG-86
6-01  2x  305d  20980  3.6  764  3.0  635
5-00  2x  305d  20930  3.3  701  3.2  670
5th Dam
WF Damon Buttercup VG-88
7-00  3x  284d  14580  4.1  592  3.5  510
6th Dam
WF Diamond Sasha VG-84
7th Dam
WF Justin Sara EX-90
5-10  2x  305d  16710  5.3  893  3.5  591
8-07  2x  305d  16570  4.6  765  3.4  560
8th Dam
W.F. Toro Sara EX-93
7-05  2x  305d  16240  4.1  667  3.5  570
9-05  2x  305d  15610  4.2  663  3.4  538
9th Dam
W.F. Samson Shasta EX-91
12-1  2x  305d  15520  4.4  676  3.6  558
6-03  2x  305d  13920  4.3  600  3.8  531
10th Dam
W.F. Revelation Shanna EX-93
11th Dam
Sleepers Stella EX-90



26
POCANTICO JK FREEDOM 2072
840003240483226
Born:  September 9, 2021 • Herd No. 2072

POCANTICO JERSEY FARM
UNION BRIDGE, MD
717-873-0927

JX Ahlem Baltazar Kiawa {6}-P-ET
67823735  7JE1617
USDA 4/22 99%R -586M  +16F +22P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 97%R +0.90  GJPI 99%R +102

Pocantitco Barnabas Fireball 1335 {6}
840003125622463 Very Good-85%

Her-Man Barnabas 210-ET
840003124766079  91JE5867
USDA 4/22 88%R -1172M  -25F -29P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 84%R +1.90  GJPI 84%R -59
Pocantico Tulsa Morgan 2190 {5}
173737004 

27
HEIFER CALF
Registration Pending
Born:  December 2021 

KELLI CARSTENSEN
FOREST GROVE, OR 97116
301-788-2254

Prospector Of Star Jersey  
654939  9JE00122
USDA 4/22 98%R -1482M  -18F -38P
AJCA 4/22 GPTAT 95%R -1.10  GJPI 95%R -81

K-Cee Aspire To Adventure {6}
840003143732407 Very Good-81%

Stoney Point Gentry Julius
119173435
Adventures Abigail {5}-ET
118871170 Very Good-84%
2-03  2x  228d  13010  5.9  772  3.8  492

Maternal sister to Abigail
My O My Adventurous {5}-ET EX-91

3rd Dam
Frederick 2783 Adventure {4} EX-95
7-09  2x  299d  19300  4.7  909  4.1  793
5-09  2x  297d  18400  4.4  813  3.9  719



28
QUIETNESS RICOCHET ASHTON
840003217109459
Born:  March 7, 2022 • Herd No. 703

CHRIS DIXON
WHITE HALL, MD
410-808-9422

Cor-Bloo Ricochet
68136692 76MS00501
Parent Average PPR -102 PTAT +.20
PA: -1192M -51F -36P NM$-256
PA: PL +1.8 SCS 2.88 DPR +0.1

Quietness Patriot Apricot
68323558

North Star Famous Patriot EXP
68308471 Not Classified
Parent Average PPR +47 PTAT +.2
PA: +451M -22F +2P NM$-73
PA: PL +0.2 SCS 3.02 DPR -0.2
Quietness Dutch Apache
68317248 
3/05 +82 G79 +82 +82 +84 +82 (8/17)

Sunshine Moneys Dutch
68306830
Quietness Nitro Alure
68310657 V87 V88 E90 V87 V88 V86
3-01  2x  364d  21840  3.9  858  3.4  739
4-03  2x  329d  20700  3.7  762  3.1  647
2-02  2x  261d  14590  4.2  612  3.3  478

29
QUIETNESS CLARE FALL
840003217109458
Born:  March 7, 2022 • Herd No. 672

CHRIS DIXON
WHITE HALL, MD
410-808-9422

Lynmark St Clare
11751400C
Parent Average PPR -34 PTAT -.30
PA: -266M -7F -9P NM$-220
PA: PL -2.9 SCS 2.75 DPR +1.2

Quietness Ricochet Ferris
68325254

Cor-Bloo Ricochet
68136692 76MS00501
Parent Average PPR -102 PTAT +.20
PA: -1192M -51F -36P NM$-256
PA: PL +1.8 SCS 2.88 DPR +0.1
Quietness Prestige Flynn
68319676 +80 G78 +82 +83 G77 +80
2-02  2x  258d  12530  4.2  529  3.5  435



30 DERRWYN MONOPOLY MILO-RED
840003144326727 99%RHA-I
Born:  January 4, 2021 • Herd No. 514

Due:  December 5, 2022 to Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
(Sexed Semen)BRIAN DERR

GETTYSBURG, PA 17325
410-756-2290

Kenmore S Monopoly-Red-ET
840003143029878 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1159M +32F +28P 82R 4/22
PTA +2.8PL 2.81SCS -1.0DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +1.88T +1.43UDC +1.49FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2427G

Derrwyn Apollo Moscota-Red
143576354 Very Good-87 EX-MS
2-11  2x  365d  28120  3.7  1048  3.3    919
4-04  2x  341d  25630  4.4  1128  3.6    912
5-06  2x  315d  26270  3.8    997  3.3    873
2-00  2x  296d  18620  3.6    664  3.4    638
Life:   1395d   101690  3.9  3965  3.4  3463

Westcoast Apollo-ET
11512747C Very Good-85 *RC *CD *TY *TV *TL
PTA -1479M -11F -12P 97R 4/22
PTA +.91T +1.00UDC +.20FLC GTPI +1881G
Derrwyn Advnt Merlot-Red-ET
138426952 Excellent-90 EX-MS 2E
4-08  2x  305d  27400  4.7  1296  3.3    894
6-02  2x  305d  26330  4.3  1142  3.0    783
3-04  2x  305d  21910  4.7  1020  3.5    775
1-11  2x  219d  19180  4.8    920  3.1    586
Life:   1606d   119820  4.5  5392  3.2  3834

3rd Dam
Derrwyn Marianna-Red VG-87 VG-MS
2-06  2x  305d  27990  4.3  1217  3.1  855
4th Dam
Derrwyn Rubens Mimi-ET VG-86 VG-MS *RC
7-09  3x  364d  29810  4.1  1216  3.2    940
Life:   1822d   143810  4.1  5875  3.0  4349
5th Dam 
Derrwyn Factor Miata-Red EX-94 2E
6-11  2x  365d  36900  4.2  1560  2.8  1049
Life:   1959d   152150  4.2  6417  3.1  4703
• HM All-American R&W Aged Cow 2003 
6th-11th Dams
Derrwyn TT Mistic VG-86 VG-MS
6-02  2x  365d  27200  3.9  1068  2.8    749
Life:   2119d   140260  4.0  5669  2.8  3905
Derwyn Gold Mistress EX-91 EVEE 2E
5-02  2x  365d  23540  3.4  793  2.9  683
Derrwyn Magic Missy VG-88 VVVV 
4-06  2x  305d  19680  3.3   644  2.8  558
Derrwyn Bootmaker Misty VG-85 VG-MS
Life:   2599d   134650  3.4  4609
Derrwyn Hagen Dawn VG-88 VEVV
Life:   3397d   193260  3.6  6874  
Win-Day-Wood Hillside Ben EX-91 EEEV 2E
Life:   3025d   158770  3.6  5728

DERRWYN MISS SPEICAL-RED-ET EX-94 4E DOM
MATERNAL SISTER TO 4TH DAM OF LOT 30

DERRWYN FACTOR MIATA-RED EX-94 2E
5TH DAM OF LOT 30

Maternal sister to 4th Dam of Lot 29
Derrwyn Miss Special-Red-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
5-02  2x  365d  43260  4.2  1834  3.0  1278
Life:   1904d   163440  4.0  1528  3.1  1102 
• 2008 Global R&W Cow of the Year 
• All-American R&W 128,000 Lb Cow 2008
• All-American R&W Five-Year-Old 2006 
• All-American Senior Three-Year-Old 2004



31 STOX WARRIOR MISTLETOE-RED
840003218358660 99%RHA-I *TR *TC *TL 
Born:  December 27, 2021 • Herd No. 208

JEREMY DAUBERT
DAYTON, VA 22821
540-705-4627

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
840003139655530 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA -554M -12F -10P 93R 4/22
PTA -2.3PL 2.90SCS -2.5DPR 3.2%DCE
PTA +3.59T +2.29UDC +1.68FLC 88R 4/22
GTPI +1947G

Maple-Dream Unstp Maple-Red
840003211412353 99%RHA-I *TP *TC *TL

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
11801450C 99%RHA-NA *TY *TV *TL
PTA -405M -23F -23P 98R 4/22
PTA +2.29T +2.31UDC +1.86FLC GTPI +2014G
Maple-Dream Awe Milli-Red
840003145237697 Good Plus-82

3rd Dam
Maple-Dream Spectrum Moe VG-87 EX-MS *RC
4-08  2x  268d  24250  3.5  843  2.8  680
3-06  2x  349d  25410  3.6  921  2.9  744
4th Dam
Maple-Dream S S Muranda-Red GP-84
6-00  2x  365d  32260  3.7  1201  2.9    943
Life:   1657d   118150  4.0  4694  3.0  3595
5th Dam
Maple-Dream RM Meggy EX-91 EX-MS 2E
5-06  2x  365d  35490  2.7    947  2.8  1008
Life:   2177d   175970  3.3  5818  2.9  5166
6th Dam
Maple-Dream Emerson Meg-ET EX-91 EX-MS 2E
6-06  2x  365d  37190  4.2  1580  3.2  1178
Life:   1907d   158200  4.3  6755  3.2  5107
7th Dam
Edjulie Vanguard Bell Maria EX-91 EX-MS 2E DOM
6-06  2x  365d  28390  4.2  1187  3.3    937
Life:   2057d   140600  4.0  5618  3.3  4620
8th Dam
Edjulie Ivanhoe Bell Marisha VG-87

MAPLE-DREAM UNSTP MAPLE-RED 
DAM OF LOT 31



32 LOCUST-AYR MONOPOLY INEZ-RED
840003208253358 
Born: December 3, 2020
• 2nd Winter Yrlg MD Holstein Spring Show 2022
• 2nd Winter Calf Central MD District Show 
• 3rd Winter Calf Virginia Summer Showdown
• 6th Winter Calf MD State Fair
• Jr Champ/Sup. Jr Champ The Great Frederick Fair

RISE ABOVE GENETICS
STEVEN & MARISA LITTLE
KEYMAR, MD
240-549-9795

Kenmore S Monopoly-Red-ET
840003143029878 99%RHA-I *TC *TY *TV *TL
PTA +1159M +32F +28P 82R 4/22
PTA +2.8PL 2.81SCS -1.0DPR 2.0%DCE
PTA +1.88T +1.43UDC +1.49FLC 80R 4/22
GTPI +2427G

Locust-Ayr Unstop Irina-Red
840003144379706 99%RHA-NA Very Good-87 VG-MS
2-00  2x  352d  27330  4.2  1138  3.1  852

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
11801450C 99%RHA-NA *TY *TV *TL
PTA -405M -23F -23P 98R 4/22
PTA +2.29T +2.31UDC +1.86FLC GTPI +2014G
Locust-Ayr Btlr Isabel-Red
840003136218658 Good Plus-80
2-00  2x  293d  21960  3.5  779  3.0  665
2-11  2x  250d  21740  3.2  700  2.9  632

3rd Dam
Locust-Ayr Tyron Indigo-Red VG-86 VG-MS
6-00  2z  326s  37370  3.5  1321  2.9  1074
Life:   1746d   159710  3.5  5650  2.9  4668
4th Dam
Locust-Ayr Destry Indy VG-85
3-08  2x  365d  37170  3.1  1133  2.9  1066
5th Dam
Locust-Ayr Marmax Izzy EX-92 2E
5-05  2x  365d  42430  3.1  1326  2.8  1204
Life:                198540  2.9  5693  2.8  5602
6th Dam
Locust-Ayr Seahawk Isabell VG-86

LOCUST-AYR MONOPOLY INEZ-RED
SELLS AS LOT 32



33
THAYER-VIEW DONRITE EZE-RED
145302368
Born:  July 23, 2021 

CARL THAYER, JR
FAIRFIELD, PA 17320
717-642-8651

Burket-Falls Done Right-Red
142812101 Excellent-92 EEEE *PC *TC *TL
PTA -1575M -35F -51P 92R 4/22
PTA +1.4PL 2.91SCS +1.7DPR 4.0%DCE
PTA -.34T -1.19UDC -.04FLC 85R 4/22
GTPI +1540G

Thayer-View J R Ellea-Red
144453324 *TC *TL 

West Port Jollyrancer-Red-ET
9927703C *TY *TV *TL
PTA -604M -22F -12P 93R 4/22
PTA +.40T +.15UDC -.39FLC GTPI +1868G
Thayer-View Lucky Elsa
142285604 Good Plus-83 *RC
3-07  2x  305d  22260  4.1  911  3.3  736
2-03  2x  305d  17830  3.6  639  3.3  590

3rd Dam
Thayer-View Jolt Elrea-ET VG-87 VG-MS
4-04  2x  305d  23970  3.9    941  3.2    769
Life:  2215d   140800  4.3  6094  3.4  4800
4th Dam
Thayer-View Melvin Eldora EX-90 
5-08  2x  305d  32410  4.3  1408  3.1  1003
Life:   1359d   111400  4.8  5298  3.3  3628

34
MACKAYR PREDATOR MELISSA
840003232316180 96.06% Ayrshire
Born:  June 17, 2021 • Herd No. 3356

“12 Family members Nominated All-American or 
All-Canadian”

EVERLY SENTELLE
JEFFERSON, MD 21755

Forever Schoon Predator-ET
11119921
PTA 2.97 SCC -1.5 PL -1.6 DPR
PTA +22M -1F -3P 95R
PTA%      -0.01  -0.02
PTA +0.30T      94R 4/22

Marilie Reality Melisse
100769823 
• 1st Winter Calf/HM Jr Champ 
    Quebec Spring Show 2019
Full sister to Melisse
Marilie Reality Melana-ET VG-88-CAN
• Nom. All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old 2019
• HM All-American Sr 2-Yr-Old 2018
Maternal sister to Melisse
Marilie Burdette Melaka-ET VG-88 
• Res All-American Fall Yrlg in Milk 2020
• 2nd Fall Yrlg in Milk Southern Nat’l 2020

Palmyra Tri-Star Reality
100369452
PTA 3.08 SCC -0.2 PL -0.3 DPR
PTA +418M +12F +0P 98R
PTA%      -0.02  -0.07
PTA +0.30T      96R 4/22
Marilie Calimero Melina
105020214C Excellent-90-CAN 84.25% 
7-05  2x  325d  27174  4.4  1202  3.5  939
3-05  2x  347d  20289  4.2    858  3.4  697
8-09  2x  352d  19090  4.4    836  3.5  666
2-00  2x  365d  18265  4.4    802  3.7  677
6-00  2x  311d  17840  4.5    796  3.7  653
4-11  2x  284d  17595  4.5    794  3.7  646

3rd & 4th Dams
Marilie T-B Midrya VG-85-CAN
2-00  2x  365d  24079  3.8  922  3.6  875
3-11  2x  344d  23786  3.9  928  3.4  808
Marilie BBK Midorie-ET VG-86-CAN
6-00  2x  323d  25902  3.6  941  3.3  862
3-04  2x  348d  22172  4.0  891 3.6  791

MARILIE BURDETTE MELAKA-ET  VG-88
MATERNAL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 34

MARILIE REALITY MELANA-ET VG-88-CAN
FULL SISTER TO DAM OF LOT 34



35 SHIR-LYN JAZZMEISTER DAKOTA
840003241013711
Born:  October 18, 2021 • Herd No. 41

SHERRIE DOODY
ROCKY RIDGE, MD

Stil-Dreamin Wilton Jazzmeister-ET
1007379

Shir-Lyn Lochinvar Daisy
840003148122614 Libby’s Lochinvar 

100543021
R-Lyn Dazzle Dare
100669495 Excellent-90
4-08  2x  305d  22090  4.6  1022  2.9  643
3-08  2x  297d  19110  4.5    852  3.1  601
2-08  2x  315d  17520  4.6    802  3.2  555

3rd Dam
R-Lyn Blue Sky Daisy 
4th Dam
R-Lyn Chase Jodee’s Dream VG-89
10-7  2x  365d  22640  4.5  1026  2.9    666
Life:    2711d  149770  4.0  6064  3.1  4708
5th Dam
R-Lyn Trident Jodee 4E-93
7-07  2x  365d  26300  3.9  1029  3.2    837
Life:    2534d  152950  4.3  6534  3.3  5043

R-LYN TRIDENT JODEE 4E-93
5TH DAM OF LOT 35

SHIR-LYN LOCHINVAR DAISY
DAM OF LOT 35



 
Rise Above Calf Sale Hosted by Rise Above Genetics 

Terms and Conditions 
	

1. Terms of the Sale.  All Payment must be made in FULL to Rise Above Genetics.  Cash, Check, or Wire 
Transfer will be accepted.  A $50.00 fee will be charge for all returned checks.  Appropriate legal 
services will be obtained to secure the performance of any check given, and no exceptions will be made.  
Under no circumstances will purchaser stop payment on any check.   

2. Buyer.  Purchasing of Live Animals.  If you purchase any lot that is a single animal, live on sale day, 
regardless of age you will be obligated to make full payment by end of sale day.  Buyer is self0insuring 
the animal and assumes all risks at that point.  It is not the seller nor sale management responsibility to 
insure cattle for the buyer once the gavel has fallen, whether purchased by the buyer in person or on the 
internet.  All lots will be veterinarian inspected before the sale.  All animals will be BVD and TB tested 
within 60 days of the sale.  All animals will be fulling vaccinated with documentation on CV chart from 
certified veterinarian.  Transportation can be arranged at the sale but is the responsibility of the buyer.  
Animals can be housed at Rise Above Genetics in Keymar Maryland until transportation can be arrange.  
After Monday May 16th, there will be a housing fee of $5.00 per day per animals.  Buyer is responsible 
for pick or shipping of all semen or embryo packages.  This can be arranged the day of the sale. 

3. Sellers.  Any live lot or embryo package will have a 15% consignment fee deducted from buyers check.  
All heads of animals must be clipped.  If the are not clipped there will be an additional $20.00 deducted 
from buyer check.  The amount will be added to a scholarship fund in memory of Dylan J. Moser.  All 
animal transfers will be billed directly from the breed association.   

The Following are the Health Requirements needed for your lot to be sold:   
A. Health-please observe the following 30 days of sale for interstate shipment. 
B. TB and Brucellosis test within 60 days of sale date.  Official vaccination of animals under 14 months 

old need to be documented and will not be subject to testing. 
C. Additional identification:  USA 840 RFID Tag is required. 
D. All animals must be BVD tested. 
E. Shipping fever vaccination is required with a booster for younger animals. 

4. Breeding:  The seller agrees all animals to be breeders.  But beyond the purchase price with the 
following understanding: 
A. Females:  All females are guaranteed to be breeders except for 

1. Females over 7 years of age 
2. Cows and/or heifers carrying a pregnancy resulting in embryo transferred. 

B. Re-port of a non-breeder must occur within three months of sale date or before animal reached 21 
months of age.  A report must be submitted to include veterinarian examination and a statement of 
animal inability to breed. 

C. Female bred when sold and pronounced in calf are presumed pregnant, but pregnancy is not 
guaranteed unless announce by auctioneer. 

D. If, after the sale, embryos or oocytes are recovered from a female or an attempt is made to super 
ovulate her, this negates the breeding warranty unless there is a separate written agreement between 
buyer and seller. 
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